Class 1

92
82
106

Class 2

109
82
93
135

Class 3

122
92
109
98

Rider

Intro Test A

Tessa
Kelsi
Risa

Intro Test B

Stephen
Kelsi
Emma
Rebecca

Intro Test C

Jennifer
Tessa
Stephen
Patricia

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

Geven
Williams
Bruner

Bunn
Williams
Ragan
Weaver

Neil
Geven
Bunn
Wasmuth

February 25, 2017

Horse

Tullymors Houdini
Dragon Slayer
Surprise Ace

Jesse James
Dragon Slayer
Rascal
Champ

Ivan The Great
Tullymors Houdini
Jesse James
Without Question

Score

69.688
57.813
56.563

64.375
58.438
58.125
55.938

67.000
65.000
62.000
61.500

Place

A WODN -

A WODN -~



Class 4

91
2
74
108
122
98

Class 5

134
2
91
74
75

Class 6

75

Rider

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

Training Level Test 1

Catherine
Aubrey
Summer
Rebecca
Jennifer
Patricia

Miller
Bachtel
Flinn
Christian
Neil
Wasmuth

Training Level Test 2

Jamie
Aubrey
Catherine
Summer
Emily

McCook
Bachtel
Miller
Flinn
Dutton

Training Level Test 3

Emily

Dutton

February 25, 2017

Horse

Coraje

So Not A Monday
Buffalo Soldier
Shines like Tari
Ivan The Great
Without Question

Louie

So Not A Monday
Coraje

Buffalo Soldier
King Henry

King Henry

Score

68.043
66.304
64.130
63.478
61.739
58.043

68.077
65.385
65.192
63.654
62.500

62.727

Place

o Ok WDN -

a b wON -



Class 7

75

Class 8

99

Class 9

121

Class 14

136
136

Class 18

84
86

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

Rider

First Level Test 1

Emily Dutton
First Level Test 2

Catie Moffett
First Level Test 3
Lindsay Wilson
FEI Junior Team Test

Camille G.
Camille G.

Uldry-Lavergne
Uldry-Lavergne

Leadline Class

Katie Grace Webb
Aubree Webb

February 25, 2017

Horse

King Henry

Slam Dunk

Stormin' In Style

Cartier
Cartier

Charlie
Charlie

Score

62.407

62.344

63.529

60.811
60.270

71.875
68.125

Place



Class 21

92
111
156

Class 22A

123
68
130
62
113
73

Class 22B

101
76
117
61
158

Rider

Amoeba CT (18")

Tessa Geven
Carolyn May
Reesa Schroeder
Tadpole CT (2

Nastassja Panos
Camryn Boatright
Aria Dave
Emma Franklin
Amelia Perkins
Caroline Cain
Tadpole CT (2')

Kristina Osterlund
Erica Addison
Sandra Pulliam
Rebecca Kestle
Lorna Aho

Horse

Tullymors Houdini
lzzy
Poco Motion

Blake

My Patronus Charm
Indigo

Skull Island

Kate the Great
Spirit

Bona-fide-class
Fire for Effect
Sinjin

Indigo

Daphne

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show
February 25, 2017

Dressage Jump Final
Score Penalties Time Score Place
32.50 0 0 32.50 1
33.75 0 0 33.75 2
37.81 0 0 37.81 3
32.50 0 0 32.50 1
33.75 0 0 33.75 2
34.37 0 0 34.37 3
38.75 0 0 38.75 4
38.44 4 0 42.44 5
38.12 4 16 58.12 6
33.12 0 0 33.12 1
39.37 0 0 39.37 2
34.06 8 11 53.06 3
40.62 Scr Scr Scr

Scr Scr Scr



Class 23A

81
131
149

88
148

90
152

Class 23B

33
107
60
72

Class 24

23
100
151
155

95
105
128

Rider

Beginner Novice CT (2'6")

Emmie
Haley
Kade
Leslie
Blythe
Elizabeth
Joanna

Dender
Culpepper
DeMichiel
Flowers
Minshew
Heim
Dunkerton

Beginner Novice CT (2'6")

Anna
Juliana
Lisa
Kaitlin Bell

Novice CT (2'11")

Erin
Grace
Sarah
Anna
Rebekah
Errin
William

Moses
Santiago
Green
Macias

Master
Aiken
Dunkerton
Harrell
Waller
Hart
Kidwell

February 25, 2017

Horse

Mf Honor Bars
Champagne Supernola
Can't Miss This Chick
BCMF Sugarfoot Surprise
The Starboard

As You Wish

Madame X

Bravo Zulu
Staccato
Ricochet
Polka Dotti

Paint Me Famous
Kingsbury

Luzern

Prados Main Man
Avalon Angel
Yaya Sisterhood
WHF Wings

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

Dressage Jump Final
Score Penalties Time Score Place
34.21 0 0 34.21 1
35.53 0 0 35.53 2
37.63 0 0 37.63 3
35.53 4 0 39.53 4
41.84 E E E

E 0 0 E E

Scr Scr Scr

37.89 0 0 37.89 1
46.58 0 0 46.58 2
29.21 4 18 51.21 3
40.00 8 5 53.00 4
23.70 4 0 27.70 1
28.04 0 0 28.04 2
28.04 0 0 28.04 2
33.91 0 0 33.91 4
33.70 4 0 37.70 5
38.26 0 0 38.26 6
41.30 4 0 45.30 7



Class 25

150
126

Class 26

159

Training CT (3'3")

Dorothy Dreelin
Sophie David

Preliminary CT (3'7")

Sara Beth Anton

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

February 25, 2017

Horse

Subtle Dream Unveiled
Johnny On Point

Bernie

Dressage Jump Final
Score Penalties Time Score Place
34.76 0 0 34.76 1
42 .86 4 0 46.86 2
32.73 0 0 32.73 1



Class 41

115
67
139

Class 42A

146
110
129
80
71
160
87
124

Class 42B Tadpole 3-Phase

85
137
118
65
83
138
37

Rider

Amoeba 3-Phase

Alexa
Danielle
Lilyanna

Tadpole 3-Phase

Emma
Larin
Madison
Emma
Holly
Samantha
Corinne
Michelle

Norah
Susan
Katie
Morgan
Megan
Isabella
Barbara

Ryan-Oat
Ortega
Quinn

Taylor
Herlocher
Jubin

Engel

Sims
Stewart
Stephenson
Harris

Henson
Gampfer
Rusmisell
Blanton
Hu

St. Peter
Parks

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show
February 25, 2017

Horse

True Grit
Number One Dancer
Bella Couture

Fleurette

Charlie
Remington Steele
Buzz Lightyear
Forest

Tonto

Ellie

Letters to Juliet

Prince Of Thieves
Isnt She Lovely
Tiza Knight

Alex

Elin's Legacy
Comanche
Forrest

Score

Penalties Time

Dressage Show Jumping

31.87
37.19
43.44

34.25
30.00
38.25
41.50
39.00
41.75
37.25
39.25

39.00
40.00
38.50
36.50
33.25
37.00
45.50

I
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Scr
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Jump
Penalties

Speed Fault
01:20
0
Scr
E

Speed Fault
02:33

Speed Fault
02:33

20

Final

Cross-Country
Elapsed
Time Time Penalties Score
Opt.
03:00
02:19 0.00 31.87
Scr
05:08 0.00 E
Opt.
03:20
03:12 0.0 34.25
03:37 6.8 36.80
03:00 0.0 38.25
03:01 0.0 41.50
03:20 0.0 43.00
03:00 0.0 E
04:00 16.0 E
00:00 0.0 Scr
Opt.
03:20
02:46 0.0 39.00
03:15 0.0 40.00
03:43 9.2 47.70
03:57 14.8 51.30
04:52 36.8 70.05
04:58 39.2 100.20
E

Place

Scr

mmo s> wN =

Scr

mo o0~ WwWN -



Class 43A

70
154
114
96
120
104
140
66

Class 43B

119
121
133
127
97

132

Class 44
69
125
112
89

Class 45

103
141

Rider

Beginner Novice 3-Phase

Annie Aul
Solomon Edwards
Katelyn Ross
Isabelle Powers
Karen Webb
Grace Galtelli
Adrianna Fetterman
Lauren Young

Beginner Novice 3-Phase

Elise Mooney
Lindsay Wilson
Jaimee Hall
Martha Glen Sease
Rhonda Gailey
Molli Giles

Novice 3-Phase

Annie Aul
Noelani Rollins
Rylee Gailey
Mallory Speir

Training/Novice 3-Phase

Bastiana Rodebough
Jessica Ruffa

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

Horse

Kickshot

Adanac

Midas Dajur

Little Haley That Could
Good Day Sunshine
Sweet Georgia Brown
Ceemore

Cinnamon Sugar Cookie

Lucca

Stormin' In Style

All American Outlaw
Braveheart Maverick
PS Cedarmount Cruise
Yazoo Expedition

Contendros Karma
Alte Girl

February 25, 2017

Dressage Show Jumping

Score

Penalties Time

32.50
36.50
32.75
40.00
35.75
35.50
33.50
37.00

32.00
35.00
35.25
36.00
43.00

30.00
34.75

PS Carrick Cruise on Diamond  37.75

Missin' Tiz

Amazing Gracie
Getty Man

34.50

42.50
41.59

ok~ b~, A~ poOO

-
N
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Scr
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Jump
Penalties

Speed Fault
04:22
0
0
0
0
0

20

m

E
Speed Fault
04:22

0

0
0
0

Speed Fault
04:11

o O O o

Speed Fault
04:11
0

Final

Cross-Country
Elapsed
Time Time Penalties Score
Opt.
06:06
05:30 0.0 32.50
05:26 0.0 36.50
05:06 0.0 36.75
04:42 0.0 44.00
05:25 0.0 50.75
04:28 0.0 59.50
E
05:42 0.0 E
Opt.
06:06
05:27 0.0 32.00
05:09 0.0 35.00
04:59 0.0 35.25
04:43 0.0 40.00
E
04:48 0.0 E
Opt.
05:23
05:10 0.0 30.00
04:56 0.0 34.75
04:28 0.0 37.75
05:31 3.2 E
Opt.
05:23
04:31 0.0 54.50
Scr

Place

mmo o b WIN -

mmd+d ON =
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Class 16 Any USEA Test

112
143
131
145
97

143
145
126
102
7

144
144

Rider

Rylee
Kristen
Haley
Glenn
Rhonda
Kristen
Glenn
Sophie
Sarah
Alcy
Jenna
Jenna

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show
February 25, 2017

Gailey (Nov A)
Newberry (BN A)
Culpepper (BN A)
Newberry BN A)
Gailey (Nov A)
Newberry (BN A)
Newberry (BN A)
David (Trng A)
Buffington (Nov B)
Christie (pre B)
Temple (BN A)
Temple BN A)

Horse

PS Carrick Cruise on Di
DeNira

Champagne Supernola
Jesse James

PS Cedarmount Cruise
DeNira

Jesse James

Johnny On Point
Carpenter Jack
Abraxas

Tucker

Tucker

Dressage
Score

33.91
34.21
36.05
36.58
36.96
37.11
37.11
40.00
44.50
Scr
Scr
Scr

Place

OO WN--

Scr
Scr
Scr



Class 30

62
64
64
63
63
62
63
156
111

Class 31

123
156
78
62
110
64
62
83
92
78

Rider

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show
February 25, 2017

Show Jumping 12"

Emma

Mary Makalay
Mary Makalay

Virginia
Virginia
Emma
Virginia
Reesa
Carolyn

Franklin
Burgey
Burgey
Waldrep
Waldrep
Franklin
Waldrep
Schroeder
May

Show Jumping 18"

Nastassja
Reesa
Sommer
Emma
Larin

Mary Makalay

Emma
Megan
Tessa
Sommer

Panos
Schroeder
Hall
Franklin
Herlocher
Burgey
Franklin
Hu

Geven
Hall

Horse

Skull Island
Red Raven
Red Raven
Jelly Belly
Jelly Belly
Skull Island
Jelly Belly
Poco Motion
lzzy

Blake

Poco Motion
Taylor

Skull Island
Charlie

Red Raven
Skull Island
Elin's Legacy

Tullymors Houdini

Taylor

Jump

Time

A OO OO OO O

-
N

A A OOCOOCOOCOO

01:17.12
01:18.79
01:24.84
02:03.97
02:05.53
02:07.84
02:09.00
01:58.19
02:11.50

01:05.90
01:13.34
01:14.00
01:15.38
01:15.38
01:16.31
01:21.78
01:30.19
01:07.22
01:23.37

Place
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98
158

Class 32

88
123
157
62
116
132
90
94
157
158

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

Rider

Patricia Wasmuth
Lorna Aho
Show Jumping 2'

Leslie Flowers
Nastassja Panos
Adelle Leverett
Emma Franklin
Anna Grace Tompkins
Molli Giles
Elizabeth Heim
Victoria Smith
Adelle Leverett
Lorna Aho

February 25, 2017

Horse

Without Question
Daphne

BCMF Sugarfoot Surprise
Blake

Girl On A Mission

Skull Island

Don't Think Twice

Yazoo Expedition

As You Wish

Rascal

Girl On A Mission
Daphne

Jump Time
E 00:00.00
Scr  00:00.00
0 00:59.00
0 01:01.72
0 01:04.00
0 01:14.72
0 01:16.58
0 01:22.37
4 01:22.09
E 00:00.00
E 00:00.00
Scr  00:00.00

Place

E
Scr

mm~N~NOo o0k WON -

Scr



Class 33A

102
154
128
130
116
131
108
157

Class 33B

143
145
144
143
70
145
144
94
88

Rider

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

Show Jumping 2'6"

Sarah
Solomon
William
Aria

Anna Grace

Haley
Rebecca
Adelle

Buffington
Edwards
Kidwell
Dave
Tompkins
Culpepper
Christian
Leverett

Show Jumping 2'6"

Kristen
Glenn
Jenna
Kristen
Annie
Glenn
Jenna
Victoria
Leslie

Newberry
Newberry
Temple
Newberry
Aul
Newberry
Temple
Smith
Flowers

February 25, 2017

Horse

Carpenter Jack
Adanac

WHF Wings

Indigo

Don't Think Twice
Champagne Supernola
Shines like Tari

Girl On A Mission

DeNira

Jesse James

Tucker

DeNira

Kickshot

Jesse James

Tucker

Rascal

BCMF Sugarfoot Surprise

Jump

Time

mabs~ b O O O O

Scr

M oo O O O O O O O

01:18.44
01:26.94
01:27.90
01:38.09
01:28.72
01:41.97
00:00.00
00:00.00

01:22.04
01:22.94
01:23.07
01:24.06
01:24.81
01:25.78
01:29.85
01:34.43
00:00.00

Place

mo o1 b WiN -

Scr
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Class 34

144
153
144
153
95
126
69
99
99
102

Class 35
159

126
159

Rider

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

Show Jumping 211"

Jenna
Anna
Jenna
Anna
Rebekah
Sophie
Annie
Catie
Catie
Sarah

Temple
Scoggins
Temple
Scoggins
Waller
David

Aul
Moffett
Moffett
Buffington

Show Jumping 3'3"

Sarah Beth

Sophie

Sarah Beth

Anton
David
Anton

February 25, 2017

Horse

Tucker

Tip of the Day
Tucker

Tip of the Day
Avalon Angel

Johnny On Point
Contendros Karma

Slam Dunk
Slam Dunk
Carpenter Jack

Bernie

Johnny On Point

Bernie

Jump

Time

o~ pbrbr b DOOOOO

o

01:16.28
01:18.60
01:21.25
01:23.50
01:24.66
01:17.38
01:28.16
01:46.41
01:50.84
01:16.40

01:13.87
01:16.94
01:20.40

Place
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Class 42A Tadpole 3-Phase

71 Holly
80 Emma

87 Corinne

110 Larin

124 Michelle
129 Madison

146 Emma

Sims

Engel
Stephenson
Herlocher
Harris

Jubin
Taylor

Class 42B Tadpole 3-Phase

37 Barbara
65 Morgan

85 Norah
118 Katie
137 Susan

138 Isabella

83 Megan

Parks
Blanton
Henson
Rusmisell
Gampfer
St. Peter

Hu

160 Samanthz Stewart

Forest

Buzz Lightyear
Ellie

Charlie

Letters to Juliet
Remington Steele
Fleurette

Forrest

Alex

Prince Of Thieves
Tiza Knight

Isnt She Lovely
Comanche

Elin's Legacy
Tonto

16
14

10
49
15
19

25
18
11
15
50
10

12
23



87 Corinne
110 Larin
138 Isabella

85 Norah

83 Megan

80 Emma
129 Madison
118 Katie

71 Holly

65 Morgan
146 Emma
160 Samantha

37 Barbara
124 Michelle
137 Susan

Stephenson
Herlocher
St. Peter
Henson
Hu

Engel
Jubin
Rusmisell
Sims
Blanton
Taylor
Stewart
Parks
Harris
Gampfer

Ellie

Charlie
Comanche

Prince Of Thieves
Elin's Legacy
Buzz Lightyear
Remington Steele
Tiza Knight
Forest

Alex

Fleurette

Tonto

Forrest

Letters to Juliet
Isnt She Lovely

10
10
11
12
14
15
15
16
18
19
23
25
49
50



